P06000147384			
Charles Green 333 Las Olas Way #3004 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	300376438033		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/15/2101010025 +**42.01		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	EPPERATE 2021 DEC 21 PH 2: 54 MULTINGER PLE		
304 Complete proper form Office Use Only			
	Disolution		
	JAN 2 7 2022		
	DCUSHING		

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

يە ي

2031 070 01 Pri 12: 12

SUBJECT: THOMAS COMPATER CORPORATION

DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>P 06 000 147 384</u>

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Chaeles Green (Name of Contact Person)		
	Thomas Computer CorpoRATION		
	(Firm/Company)	20	
	333 LAS UCAS LOAY # 3004	2021 DEC	
	(Address)	C 21	•
	For LAuderdale, FL 33301	ं १	-
	(City/State and Zip Code)	· · · ·	
e	f	2:54	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 $\frac{(h \text{ trains free for the following amount:}}{(Name of Contact Person)} at (\frac{415 - 577 - 440}{(Area Code)} (Daytime Telephone Number)$ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: $A \ L \ Ree \ AG \ Gertificate of Status$ $\square S35 \ Filing \ Fee \ S43.75 \ Filing \ Fee \ Certified \ Copy (Additional \ copy \ is enclosed)$ $\square S35 \ Filing \ Fee \ S43.75 \ Filing \ Fee \ Fee \ S43.75 \ Filing \ Fee \ S43.75 \ Fee \ S43.75 \ Filing$

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 10, 2021

CHARLES GREEN 333 LAS OLAS WAY #3004 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

SUBJECT: THOMAS COMPUTER CORPORATION Ref. Number: P06000147384

We have received your document for THOMAS COMPUTER CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

I'm sorry but you cannot submit the online form to file the dissolution through the mail. You must complete the attached form or if you want to file it online you must but you must pay by credit card. If you file online you can request a refund of the money that you submitted with the wrong application.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 221A00029678

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: FIRST:

hommes COMPATER CORPORATION

The document number of the corporation (if known): P06000 14738# SECOND:

The date dissolution was authorized: _____ THIRD:

Effective date of dissolution if applicable: _

12/20/21 (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date)

11/7/21

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders, in the manner required by this chapter and FOURTH: the articles of incorporation.

Signature:

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT (Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35